


Drage

Cheese Board (GFO)
Chefs’ selection of 3 cheeses w/ a selection of crackers,
guince paste and fruit

Ploughman’s Board
Fresh cut off the bone leg ham, cornichons, pickled onions,
and cheese w/ piccalilli relish and fresh cut crusty bread

Charcuterie Board
Chefs’ selection of 3 local and imported cold meats
w/ relish, olives and fresh cut crusty bread

Middle Eastern Meze Plate for two
Beef kofta, kibbeh, falafel w/ house made hummus,
pickled turnip and pita bread

Mediterranean Meze Plate for two
Souvlaki style lamb, souvlaki style chicken, haloumi
w/ house made tzatziki and pita bread

$41.00

$44.00

$44.00

$51.00

$56.00

10% weekend service charge. 15% public holiday service charge.



Giofes argl Grlrofs

Greek Salad (V, VGO, GF)
Tomato, cucumber, Spanish onion, kalamata olives,
oregano, feta, and Greek dressing

Tabouleh (V, VG, GF)
Parsley, mint, tomato, cucumber, quinoa, Spanish onion,
lemon juice and olive oil

Middle Eastern Potatoes (V, VG, GF)
Fried potatoes w/ seven spice salt

Mediterranean Potatoes (V, VG, GF)
Fried potatoes w/ oregano, feta and lemon/pepper salt

Plain Potatoes
Fried potatoes w/ salt

Loubia B’zeit (V, VG, GFO)
Slow cooked green beans in tomato and seven spice sauce

Broccolini V, VG, GF)
Broccolini w/ shaved parmesan, lemon, crushed almonds
& olive oil

Pita Bread Side (V, VG)

Gluten Free Pita Bread Side (GF, V, VG)

$17.00

$17.00

$10.00

$10.00

$9.00

$12.00

$16.00

$11.00

$6.00

10% weekend service charge. 15% public holiday service charge.



Eles

Crumbed Olives (GF)
Crumbed olives stuffed with feta

Grilled Haloumi (V, GF) 6 per serve
Served with lemon wedges

Dolmades (V, VG, GF) 3 per serve
House made stuffed vegetarian vine leaves

Falafel (V, VG) 3 per serve
Served w/ house made hummus

Beef Kofta (GF) 3 per serve
House made herb and spiced beef w/ house made hummus

Kibbeh (contains nuts) 3 per serve
House made spiced lamb, beef, pine nut filling in a spiced
lamb, beef and quinoa casing w/ house made hummus

Mediterranean Lamb Skewers (GF) 3 per serve
House made souvlaki style lamb w/ tzatziki and lemon

Mediterranean Chicken Skewers (GF) 3 per serve
House made souvlaki style chicken w/ tzatziki and lemon

$16.00

$20.00

$16.00

$17.00

$20.00

$25.00

$27.00

$20.00

10% weekend service charge. 15% public holiday service charge.



Pips
House Made Hummus w/ Pita Bread (V, VG, GFO)
House Made Tzatziki w/ Pita Bread (V, GFO)

Taramosalata w/ Pita Bread (GFO)

3 Dips w/ Pita Bread (GFO)

Pesser]
Loukoumades (V) 2 per serve
Tiramisu Biscotto (V) 2 per serve

Baklava (V) 2 per serve

Choc, tahini and date bites (V, VG, GF) 2 per serve

V - Vegetarian
GF - Gluten Free
VG —-Vegan
GFO - Gluten Free Option
VGO - Vegan Option

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$17.00

$9.00
$9.00
$11.00

$9.00

Whilst we go to every effort to ensure our menu items remain gluten free, vegetarian

or vegan, we cannot guarantee that an item will not contain traces.

10% weekend service charge. 15% public holiday service charge.



