

Food



Cheese Board (GFO) Chefs' selection of 3 cheeses w/ a selection of crackers, quince paste and fruit	\$41.00
Ploughman's Board Fresh cut off the bone leg ham, cornichons, pickled onions, and cheese w/ piccalilli relish and fresh cut crusty bread	\$44.00
Charcuterie Board Chefs' selection of 3 local and imported cold meats w/ relish, olives and fresh cut crusty bread	\$44.00
Middle Eastern Meze Plate for two Beef kofta, kibbeh, falafel w/ house made hummus, pickled turnip and pita bread	\$51.00
Mediterranean Meze Plate for two Souvlaki style lamb, souvlaki style chicken, haloumi w/ house made tzatziki and pita bread	\$56.00

Sides and Salads

Greek Salad (V, VGO, GF) Tomato, cucumber, Spanish onion, kalamata olives, oregano, feta, and Greek dressing	\$17.00
Tabouleh (V, VG, GF) Parsley, mint, tomato, cucumber, quinoa, Spanish onion, lemon juice and olive oil	\$17.00
Middle Eastern Potatoes (V, VG, GF) Fried potatoes w/ seven spice salt	\$10.00
Mediterranean Potatoes (V, VG, GF) Fried potatoes w/ oregano, feta and lemon/pepper salt	\$10.00
Plain Potatoes Fried potatoes w/ salt	\$9.00
Loubia B'zeit (V, VG, GFO) Slow cooked green beans in tomato and seven spice sauce	\$12.00
Broccolini V, VG, GF) Broccolini w/ shaved parmesan, lemon, crushed almonds & olive oil	\$16.00
Pita Bread Side (V, VG)	\$11.00
Gluten Free Pita Bread Side (GF, V, VG)	\$6.00

10% weekend service charge. 15% public holiday service charge.



Crumbed Olives (GF) Crumbed olives stuffed with feta	\$16.00
Grilled Haloumi (V, GF) 6 per serve Served with lemon wedges	\$20.00
Dolmades (V, VG, GF) 3 per serve House made stuffed vegetarian vine leaves	\$16.00
Falafel (V, VG) 3 per serve Served w/ house made hummus	\$17.00
Beef Kofta (GF) 3 per serve House made herb and spiced beef w/ house made hummus	\$20.00
Kibbeh (contains nuts) 3 per serve House made spiced lamb, beef, pine nut filling in a spiced lamb, beef and quinoa casing w/ house made hummus	\$25.00
Mediterranean Lamb Skewers (GF) 3 per serve House made souvlaki style lamb w/ tzatziki and lemon	\$27.00
Mediterranean Chicken Skewers (GF) 3 per serve House made souvlaki style chicken w/ tzatziki and lemon	\$20.00

Dips

House Made Hummus w/ Pita Bread (V, VG, GFO)	\$15.00
House Made Tzatziki w/ Pita Bread (V, GFO)	\$15.00
Taramosalata w/ Pita Bread (GFO)	\$15.00
3 Dips w/ Pita Bread (GFO)	\$17.00

Dessert

Loukoumades (V) 2 per serve	\$9.00
Tiramisu Biscotto (V) 2 per serve	\$9.00
Baklava (V) 2 per serve	\$11.00
Choc, tahini and date bites (V, VG, GF) 2 per serve	\$9.00

V – Vegetarian
GF – Gluten Free
VG – Vegan
GFO – Gluten Free Option
VGO – Vegan Option

Whilst we go to every effort to ensure our menu items remain gluten free, vegetarian or vegan, we cannot guarantee that an item will not contain traces.

10% weekend service charge. 15% public holiday service charge.